


Local OYine Selection

WHITE WINE O ﬂ

Luka Vineyards R75 R300
SAUVIGNON BLANC - Plettenberg Bay
Kiwi, white pear & guava, finishing with fresh taste

of limes
RED WINE 0 ﬂ
Plettenvale R65 R260

SYRAH - Plettenberg Bay

Our Syrah is fashioned in a light style for easy drinking. With an
elegant plum colour, there are hints of ripe berry, fruits & fynbos
with a long smooth peppery finsh

The Goose R300
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Upper Langkloof

Brilliant purple colour with a sweet nose of blackberries & hints
of cherry

CAP CLASSIQUE O "

Plettenvale R105 R540
BRUT ROSE - Plettenberg Bay

Our award winning Brut Rosé Cap Classique is an exquisite tint of
Salmon pink colour, with a delicate hints of strawberry followed on
the palate by a crisp fresh zest & vivacious cascading fine mousse

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

3x Wines R105
At the table tasting

3x Wines Pairing Experience R225
At the table tasting



CAP CLASSIQUE

Laborie
BRUT - Stellenbosch

The Cap Classique shows vibrant intensity, yet remains elegant &
fine in style. It shows flavours of apple, lime & nougat with hints

of yeastiness & brioche. The palate shows flavours of orange blossom,
creaminess & hints of red berries

Boschendal
BRUT ROSE - Franschoek

Intoxicating palate, crisp with hints of strawberry, raspberry & cherry

WHITE WINES

Diemersdal
SAUVIGNON BLANC - Durbanville

Brilliant lemon-lime colour, this wine displays an array of tropical
fruit, ripe figs & gooseberries

Klein Zalze
SAUVIGNON BLANC - Stellenbosch

A Vibrant wine, layers of complexity with mineral structure

Contantia Uitsig
UNOAKED CHARDONNAY - Constantia

Distinctive citrus notes of kumquat & grapefruit, leading to aromas
of white peach & dried pears

The Valley
CHARDONNAY - Elgin

0

R70

Fresh, pure & clean, citrus, apples & pears. Linear & tight with a mineral core

DMZ
CHENIN BLANC - Stellenbosch

Chenin attributes of floral & citrus with a refreshing palate with
succulence & weight

Migliarina
CHENIN BLANC - Stellenbosch

Light yellow with a tinge of green, the wine shows with lemon biscuit,
vanilla pod spice & dusty yellow apples, aniseed & pineapple confit

R70

R555

R597

R250

R310

R280

R325

R275

R325



ROSE

Eenzaamheid
CINSAULT ROSE - Stellenbosch

This rosé is refreshing & ideal for a warm summers day. Rose petals,
watermelon & grapefruit

Rikus Neethling
GRENACHE ROSE - Breedekloof

Light fresh wine with hints of rose petal, strawberries & watermelon

Leeuwenkuil
CINSAULT BLEND - Swartland

Aromas of raspberry & pomegranate with additional flavours of
ripe watermelon & tangy cranberry

RED WINES

Lombard
MALBEC - Stellenbosch

R55

0

Firm berry. Wild fermentation. 14 months French oak barrel maturation.
Full bodied, intense, rich dark purple juice with a sweet tone. Plum & spice

upfront & a polished tannin backbone

Croydon Vineyards
PINOTAGE - Stellenbosch

This medium-bodied elegant wine has rich black berry flavours with hints

of herbs & dark fruit on the palate

Little Eagle
MERLOT - Constantia

Gorgeous ripe berry fruit aromas, with dark chocolate & subtle spice

Gabrielskloof
THE BLEND - Bot River

Dark chocolate, black cherry & plum are given heft by leather, pencil
shavings & sweet spice.

Glen Carlou
PINOT NOIR - Paarl

Aromas of mocha coffee and dark chocolate with ripe plums and tobacco
and cinnamon wood flavours

R75

R275

R215

R210

R300

R300

R295

R295

R360
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