SAUVIGNON BLANC · CHARDONN PL CAFÉ CABERNET SAULION RIONTONIS

Wine List

## Local Wine Selection

## WHITE WINE -R75 R300 Luka Vineyards SAUVIGNON BLANC - Plettenberg Bay Kiwi, white pear & guava, finishing with fresh taste of limes **RED WINE-Plettenvale** R65 R260 SYRAH - Plettenberg Bay Our Syrah is fashioned in a light style for easy drinking. With an elegant plum colour, there are hints of ripe berry, fruits & fynbos with a long smooth peppery finsh The Goose **R300** CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Upper Langkloof Brilliant purple colour with a sweet nose of blackberries & hints of cherry CAP CLASSIQUE Plettenvale R105 R540 BRUT ROSÉ - Plettenberg Bay

## (Mine Tasting BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Our award winning Brut Rosé Cap Classique is an exquisite tint of Salmon pink colour, with a delicate hints of strawberry followed on the palate by a crisp fresh zest & vivacious cascading fine mousse

At the table tasting

3x Wines

R105

3x Wines Pairing Experience

R225

At the table tasting

## Wine List

CAP CLASSIQUE	7	
Laborie		R555
BRUT - Stellenbosch		
The Cap Classique shows vibrant intensity, yet remains elegant & fine in style. It shows flavours of apple, lime & nougat with hints of yeastiness & brioche. The palate shows flavours of orange blossom, creaminess & hints of red berries		
Boschendal		R597
BRUT ROSÉ - Franschoek		
Intoxicating palate, crisp with hints of strawberry, raspberry & che	rry	
WHITE WINES -	0	0
Diemersdal		R250
SAUVIGNON BLANC - Durbanville		
Brilliant lemon-lime colour, this wine displays an array of tropical fruit, ripe figs & gooseberries		
Klein Zalze		R310
SAUVIGNON BLANC - Stellenbosch		
A Vibrant wine, layers of complexity with mineral structure		
Contantia Uitsig	R70	R280
UNOAKED CHARDONNAY - Constantia		
Distinctive citrus notes of kumquat & grapefruit, leading to aromas of white peach & dried pears		
The Valley		R325
CHARDONNAY - Elgin		
Fresh, pure & clean, citrus, apples & pears. Linear & tight with a mineral	core	
DMZ	R70	R275
CHENIN BLANC - Stellenbosch		
Chenin attributes of floral & citrus with a refreshing palate with succulence & weight		
Migliarina		R325
CHENIN BLANC - Stellenbosch		
Light yellow with a tinge of green, the wine shows with lemon biscuit, vanilla pod spice & dusty yellow apples, aniseed & pineapple confit		

ROSÉ —————	
Eenzaamheid CINSAULT ROSÉ - Stellenbosch	R275
This rosé is refreshing & ideal for a warm summers day. Rose petals, watermelon & grapefruit	
Rikus Neethling	R215
GRENACHE ROSÉ - Breedekloof	
Light fresh wine with hints of rose petal, strawberries & watermelon	
Leeuwenkuil	55 R210
CINSAULT BLEND - Swartland	
Aromas of raspberry & pomegranate with additional flavours of ripe watermelon & tangy cranberry	
RED WINES	0 0
Lombard	R300
MALBEC - Stellenbosch	KSUU
Firm berry. Wild fermentation. 14 months French oak barrel maturation. Full bodied, intense, rich dark purple juice with a sweet tone. Plum & spic upfront & a polished tannin backbone	ce
Croydon Vineyards	R300
PINOTAGE - Stellenbosch	
This medium-bodied elegant wine has rich black berry flavours with hints of herbs & dark fruit on the palate	3
Little Eagle	R295
MERLOT - Constantia	
Gorgeous ripe berry fruit aromas, with dark chocolate & subtle spice	
Gabrielskloof	75 R295
THE BLEND - Bot River	
Dark chocolate, black cherry & plum are given heft by leather, pencil shavings & sweet spice.	
Glen Carlou	R360
PINOT NOIR - Paarl	
Aromas of mocha coffee and dark chocolate with ripe plums and tobacco and cinnamon wood flavours	